
Only 
£169.95

Just 
£41.95

Classroom Resourses

Bulk Buy 
Save more on the 
things you buy the most!

Pritt Stick 
College Pack
of 200 x 43g sticks
Plus 8 free
151605

Staedtler Noris 121 
Pack of 1500 in a Gratnells tray 
176842

Berol Handwriting
Class pack of 200 
08451 – Black
08435 – Blue

Show-me Drywipe 
Board Pack
35 x A4 wipe boards, 
medium tip pens & erasers, 
Teacher’s resource book and 
bottle of Show-me MAGIX 
cleaner. 
X137056 

Edding Handwriter 
Class pack of 200 
Just £41.95
175501 - Black
232319 - Blue

Laminating Pouches 
A4, Gloss, 150 microns
Pack of 100
63846  £4.95

10 Packs of 100
236306  £46.95

Document Wallets
255 x 180mm (A5)
Pack of 25
69965 – Red
70025 -  Blue
70157 – Yellow
70181 – Green
70327 – Orange 

320 x 230mm (A4)
Pack of 25
87645 – Red
88145 – Blue
88137 – Yellow
88129 – Green 
35254 – Orange 

370 x 255mm 
Pack of 25
87661 – Red
87505 – Blue
87521 – Yellow
87513 – Green
35262 – Orange

485 x 350mm (A3)
Pack of 25
36765 – Red
36773 – Blue
36781 – Yellow
36803 – Green
35289 – Orange 

405 x 255mm, 
Assorted colours
Pack of 25
231657

Ordering is easy:   t: 0116 265 7901 - option 4  |  e: c.services@espo.org

£116.95
£54.00

10 packs
only

£46.95

£46.95

£5.10

£5.50

£6.40

£9.80

£7.45

Smartbuy 
Scientific 
Calculator
with storage tray 
Class pack of 30
263338

Test Tubes
Medium wall, 125 x 
16mm, pack of 100
264571

1.2mm wall, 150 x 
24mm, pack of 50
264555

£60.75

£27.00

£17.00

Wooden 
Components
Pack
260479

£14.50

New to ESPO? Register at espo.org Prices valid until 31 March 2021

Curriculum resources



Punched 
Presentation 
Pockets
A4, Open at top, 
embossed and 
clear.
55 microns thick

Pack of 500
125040

10 Packs of 500
£84.95
236314

Smartbuy 
Glue Sticks 
Pack of 200 
x 40g sticks
203173

Smartbuy HB Pencils 
Pack of 1500 in a Gratnells tray 
219886 

Non-Magnetic 
Whiteboards 
Aluminium 
frame 

900mm x 600mm 
£15.00 
N900826

1200 x 900mm 
£22.00 
N900834

1200 x 1200mm 
£26.00 
A268788

Smartbuy Handwriting Pens
Class pack of 300 
135291 – Black
135305 – Blue

Smartbuy 
Drywipe Pens
Includes 72 black 
and 24 each of 
green, red and blue, 
pack of 144 
209570 

BIC Drywipe Pens
Black, class pack of 200
243353 

900 x 600mm 

900 x 1200mm 

1200 x 1200mm 

Smartbuy Rulers 
30cm, clear, pack of 100
179507

Stabilo Boss Highlighter 
Storepack
Pack of 48 
191329 – 5 assorted colours
243450 – 6 assorted pastel colours
203874 – 8 assorted colours

WRITE HERE 
DRY WIPE SURFACE 

Pack of 
500 only

£8.95

£48.60

£26.50

£65.95

Aluminium Framed Noticeboards

£13.00

£48.50

£19.00

£22.00

N889296 Blue 
N889326 Grey 
N889318 Green 
N889288 Red 

N898465 Blue 
N898481 Grey 
N898473 Green 
N898457 Red 

A452626 Red 
A452642 Grey 
A452618 Blue 
A452634 Green 

From
£15.00

£33.90 £23.75

Blu Tack
Pack of 12
130559

Just
£7.95

Animal, 
Stars and 
Gadgets
Stickers
Pack of 3450
35 & 10mm
250724

Animal
Motivational 
Stickers
Pack of 6550 
25 & 10mm
250686 £28.95

£28.95

Ordering is easy:   t: 0116 265 7901 - option 4  |  e: c.services@espo.orgNew to ESPO? Register at espo.org Prices valid until 31 March 2021

£12.45
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